Clubs Missing a Current Year Club Officer (Only President, Secretary or Treasurer)

Lions Clubs International

as of July 08, 2010

District 315B4
Club Club Name Title (Missing)
58648 CHITTAGONG COMMERCIAL CITY President
58648 CHITTAGONG COMMERCIAL CITY Treasurer
66874 CHITTAGONG SHATARUPA Treasurer
78619 CHITTAGONG DYNAMIC CITY President
78619 CHITTAGONG DYNAMIC CITY Secretary
78619 CHITTAGONG DYNAMIC CITY Treasurer
95135 CHITTAGONG FATICKCHARI Secretary
95135 CHITTAGONG FATICKCHARI Treasurer
95147 CHITTAGONG MOHONA President
95158 CHITTAGONG SATKANIA Treasurer
96765 CHITTAGONG SHATABDHI President
96765 CHITTAGONG SHATABDHI Treasurer

District Total (Missing Officers)

President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

Total:

4
2
6
12

OFF0021 Run Date:

7/8/2010 11:44:01AM
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